
Modena G 125/90 static/38534

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

09

11

12

12.1

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.5

12.6

13

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33.1

33.2

33.3

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

ItemNo

42638

42639

42640

42641

42642

42643

42644

42457

42452

42645

42646

42647

42471

41517

41449

41446

42460

42545

33441

33431

33426

42451

42648

42649

42461

42650

42651

42455

42652

41474

42653

42654

42655

42497

33427

42498

42499

42458

42656

42657

42658

42659

42456

42660

42586

33452

42459

42661

42662

42663

42664

42665

42666

42667

Description

Front angle iron of trays

Rear angle iron of trays

Rear perforation

Drip tray

Isolation of worktop

Tray 300 without hole

Tray 300 with hole

Top handle of rear panel

Door

Aggregate

Aggregate's basis

Compressor

Condenser

Propeller of condenser

Condenser fan mesh

Evaporator fan motor

Control panel set

ABS extrusion control panel

Light Switch (Green)

Power Switch (Red)

Thermostat

230V socket

Evaporator

Funnel of the drip gutter

Water outflow

Sensor cover

Worktop

Condensate box

Evaporator heater

Temperature sensor

Body

Side glass

Base frame

Lower channel of the rear panel

Foot M12

Side of base frame left

Side of base frame right

Condenser cover

Glass profile

Lamp

Lamp profile

Glass holder profile

Side lamp end cap

Front glass

LED strip

Power Supply

Power supply bracket

Front panel 1

Front panel 2

Front panel of base frame 1

Front panel of base frame 2

ABS bumper

ABS side left

ABS side right
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